
We stock a vast selection of singlemode and multimode patchcords

and pigtails in varying lengths with a selection of a number of industry

standard connectors.  Each patchcord or pigtail is supplied with a

detailed data sheet with its test and performance results.

Connectors available are:
SC/UPC, ST/UPC, SC/APC, LC/UPC,  FC/UPC, LC/APC,

FC/APC, E2000/APC

Features:
– T900 um Buffer tube for secure and reliable connectorization

– Yellow - singlemode, Orange - Multimode

– Aramid yarn reinforcement for strength and protection

– Tested and designed in accordance to Bellcore GR-409-CORE

– Meets TIA/EIA 586A

– Individually packaged

Singlemode and Multimode, Simplex and Duplex Patchcords & Pigtails

XX XM XX X XXX XXX

FP = Fiber Pigtail

FJ = Fiber Patchcord

__M = Length in Meters D = Duplex

S = Simplex

SM = Singlemode

MM = Multimode

XXX = First Connector      

(see chart below)

XXX = Second Connector      

(see chart below)

Connectors available are (prefix-connector type):

SC = SC/UPC SCA = SC/APC ST = ST/UPC FC = FC/UPC

FCA = FC/APC LC = LC/UPC LCA = LC/APC E2000A = E2000/APC

Example: FJ/12M/SM/S/SCA/LCA 
is a Fiber Patchcord / 12 Meters / Singlemode / Simplex SC/APC connector / LC/APC connector

Patchcord & Pigtail Part Number Matrix

Fiber Optic Patchcords
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